
The Oriental Institute 
Membership Fund for 
Unrestricted Purposes 

Balance July 1, 1983 

Income: July 1, 1983-June 30, 1984 
Members' dues 

TOTAL 

Expenditures: July 1, 1982-June 30, 1983 
Salaries 
Publications: Annual Report, News & Notes, etc. 
Lecture program 
Postage 
Office supplies, equipment and operational expenses 

TOTAL 

Balance June 30, 1984 

3,475.00 

65,097.00 

65,097.00 

29,131.00 
14,114.00 
6,255.00 
4,628.00 

10,140.00 

64,268.00 

3,475.00 

68,572.00 

64,268.00 

4,304.00 
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