The Oriental Institute Membership Fund for Unrestricted Purposes

Balance July 1, 1983	3,475.00	3,475.00
Income: July 1, 1983-June 30, 1984 Members' dues TOTAL	65,097.00 65,097.00	68,572.00
Expenditures: July 1, 1982-June 30, 1983 Salaries Publications: Annual Report, News & Notes, etc. Lecture program Postage Office supplies, equipment and operational expenses TOTAL	29,131.00 14,114.00 6,255.00 4,628.00 10,140.00 64,268.00	64,268.00
Balance June 30, 1984		4,304.00